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
galore, 12x20 breezewpy large garage. '2 blocks to school, city water.
paved sts., corner lot excellent
Call A. D Shields. 4- - 874.

RENT
A neat home close to shopping center, busline, secluded yard

with 3 nice cherrv trees. 5 blks. to McKinley school. 12x20 attached
garage, wired and plumbed for washer and dryer. Full price $4800.
TERMS. Call Harry Evans,

i BLOCK TO HIGHLAND SCHOOL
bedrms.. dandy kitcheni with eating space, utility rm., HW floors, auto,

heat, fenced back yard with garden space, att. garage, bus by door.
Close to stores. See this one today. Price $8250. Call A D. Shields,

SALEM HEIGHTS . ;

bedrms.. 2 lots. liv. & din. rms., kitchen, utility. 4 blks. to school, city
bus by door, nice garden. Full price SS500. $500 down, balance $60. per
month. Call Harry Evans,

KINGWOOD
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION Out ot town owner savs sell at once. S bdrms ,

20x26 liv rm.. large din.- - rm.. convenient kitchen with dishwasher &
nook, beautiful DEN, large party room with extra fireplace, dbl, garage.
FA oil heat, beautiful HW floors. Over 2.000 sq. feet on first floor.
$24,950. TERMS Call Joe Hutchison, to see this beautiful home.

GOOD WEST SALEM LOCATION
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION 2 bedrms . liv. rm.. kitchen with dining

area. HW floors, auto. heat, tiled bath City bus. 3 blks. to school Sc.
stores, corner lot. paved sts Redecorated inside. Full price $7950.
Terms. Call Claude Henderson.

S0UTHSIDE NEW VIEW HOME
MOVE IN NOW! 3 bdrms.. din. rm.. large liv. rm. with fireplace .excellent

kitchen, utility rm. with outside entrance, tiled bath with shower,
blks. to McKinley school, paved sts., city water, close to Candalaria
Shopp ng Center &f City Bus. Built by a good builder in an excellent
location. Price $12.500. Call or

JOE HUTCHISON, REALTOR
2710 S Commercial L . . . ... Phone
1131 Edgewater ... . . . . Phone

Eves, call Shields Evans Henderson Hutchison

bouse. All elec furn.
Nice, bus stop.' $45. Ph.-- In-
quire 1173 6th St.

fum. cottage. Utilities furn.
Garage. $45. Adults. Ph.
2261 Hazel Ave.

duplex with stove St refric.
North. $55. ' (..(..

furn. duplex. North. $42.50.
See Joe L. Bourne, Realtor, at
1140 N. Capitol.

NEW oil heat Large yard.
Carpet $60. South. 1325 Boone
Rd. E. of 99E.

NICE, clean. garage.. North.
$55 mo. Ph.

FURNISHED 1st floor. du-
plex. Bendix. garage, bsmt., an-
tenna.

'

1284 Court Ph.
FURN. house, garage, vicin-

ity of 16th St Market $45. Call
eve. -

LARGE WGAR.-S6- 5
2--BDRM. DUPLEX $45
3--BDRM., SOUTH $50
JOE NOONCHESTER, Real Est
1595 N. Cottage. day or eve

ROOM unfurn. house, 1145 Oak.
Near Capitol Bldg. Inquire 1143
Oak St -

MODERN home in the Kei-z- er

Dist Near Bergs Market
Available. Ph.

house, unfurn. & 1 A.
ground. Would sea Ph.- - or

house, redecorated. Stoves,
water St garbage furn. Garage. 965
Mill St.

Northeast, bsmt.. furnace.
fireplace, hdwd, floors, plumbed 4c
wired for auto, washer & dryer,
ffarrfun cnarfi. Sfifl.

East large carpeted living
iroom. furnace, range, reing., iu
garage. $70.
Center St Realty Rental Service

1748 Center. Ph. Eve.

Small house, part furn.. T.V.
antenna. $55. Walking distance to
State bldgs.. Memorial Hosp. & S.P.
Depot. Adults. Ph.

clean unfurn. house, oil
circ, garage, garden. C. E. Andre-se- n

4990 N. Lancaster., Ph.

708 Forms, Troct For Rent

40 ACRES choice land for grain
crops, cash or share basis, to re-

sponsible operator with equipment.
Phj

710 Wanted to Rent, Houses

RETIRED bus. executive needs 2, or
furn. home, lmmecuaieiy.

Adults. Prt
WORKING couple with 2 school age

girls desires nice uniurn.
house in Grant DUt. Ph.
after 5:30 p.m.

RESPONSIBLE couple with excellent
references wants nice, clean z or

house with garage. City or
suburban. Bsmt. preferable.

WANT RESIDENCE
Permanent business man. family, de

sires nice unfurn. home, oood aist.
Excellent references. Care guar-
anteed. Blazier. Ph.

RELIABLE renters need 2 or
home on or; before 1st ol jurre. re-

fer basement. Clean, close in. Max-
imum $75. Call after 5 p.m.

BUSINESS couple, son 10, desire at
tractive 2 ,or 3 bdrm. house oy
May 1. Pit.

responsible couple with no chn-- :
dren or pets, want nice uniurn.

home by May 1. Excel- -
lent care. ;Ph.

714 Business Rentals
DOWNTOWN; High St. business lo

cation for rent. Inquire n. L. Mm
Furn.

LARGE warehouse space for rent or
leas. Cement floors. Dncx Duua-in- g.

Down' town. Inquire H. L.
tSiff Furniture Co. Phone

780 Moving & Storage

LarmcT Transfer & Storage
Complete moving service. Also a.ents

for BEKINS Nation Wide Movers.
Ph. i

2

hitmen:
MIL SUES?

2
HERTZ-RENT-A-TRUC-

Phone

800 Keal Estate

801 Business Opportunities

BUSINESS investment downtown. In-

come S90 a mo. Owner's
apt. $3,400. $2,000 down. Gen
eral Real fcstate, zaa center, rn.

FOR SALE by owner, house, income
property, lot 60x150. loaa so. com-
mercial. Salem, Ore.

A BUSINESS OF YOUR OWN
(FULL OR PART TIME)

Corporation offers opportunity to
reliable person of this city and
surrounding areas to handle na-

tionally advertised product rank-
ing with top 10 businesses of the
U.S. This is not a "get rich quick"
business, but DOES offer very good
return on investment of $598 for
inventory and repeat business. Can
be operated from, your home. No
door to door selling. NOT VEND-
ING. References and car neces-
sary- Investigation invited. Write
Regional Director for local inter-
view- (include telephone number).
P.O. Box 1913. Santa Ana. Calif.

BROADWAY BUS. SITE
82 x 122 Ft SOUTH OF HOOD Street,

priced to sell fast at $30,500.

LIBERTY BUSINESS SITE

132 x 123 CONCRETE business build
ing on site, owner will lease back.

MA & PA SPECIAL

$5,500 will take over this little Fort
Knox lock, stock & casn register,
net profit of over $6,000. 1954 & get-
ting better all the time. If you
have wanted to Bet into the gro
cery business for practically noth
ing, this is vour chance. Eve,
FLOYD McNALL,

ED LUKINBEAL, REALTOR

433 N. High Ph.
motor court.

house. Barber Shop tc Beauty Par-
lor. 140-f- t. frontage on Hiway 97.
Price $40,000. Terms. See Owner,
1403 North 1st St.. Yakima. Wash.

--Hunting a Bargain?
Take a shot at leasing this paved

Used Car Lot with office building.
St equip., signs Sc flood lights, for
sale. 1245 Broadway. Ph.

Business Opportunities
HARDWARE

Good going business in large farm
ing community,! nannies all appli-
ances, and has a good rental serv-
ice. You buy inventory only, no
blue sky. building and fixtures
rent for $95.00 per month, lease 1

to i M years, inventory will run
around $10,000.00.

GROCERY STORE
A real live store In a town of 5.000.

Close to Salem. 1954 gross around
$90,000.00. meat dept. wine and beer
license, home, store build-
ing, fixtures, inventory and all in-
cluded for $29,500.00. ,

1 RESTAURANT
Fully equipped on a main street,

building 22 x 54. plus kitchen, seats
58. A. grand place for Chinese St
American food, price $4,400.00 Cash.

'

Cad C. V. KENT Sc CO.. 45 X.
Church St, Salem. Oregon. Phone

evenings call Mr. Keene
Mr. Cushing

MAN'S sleeping room. Priv. entr.,
den. TV. Ph. 1505 N. Capitol.

705 Apartments For Rent
fum. apt. Priv. bath, util-

ities fuxn. Garage. $32.50 & $40.
Adults. Ph. 2261 Hazel Ave.

ATTRACTIVE apt., stove,
refrig. Sc ,T.V. antenna, laundry.
Bus at door. Ph.

SPARKLING clean apt Mod-
ern furniture. Beautiful tile show-
er. Darling kitchen. 745 S. Com!

EXCEPTIONALLY nice, quiet, clean
furn. apt. Large laundry,

garage.: West Salem.
FURN., pleasant 2 rooms upstairs.

3 rooms bsmt Garage. 1375 N.
Commercial.

furn. apt Priv. bath. utiL
furs. Ph. 248 Marion.

REDECORATED furn. apt
Priv.- - bath. 35 N. Summer.

FURN. or unfurn. apt King-woo- d
court 3rd St. W. Salem. Ph.......

4VERY attractive furnished apart-
ment. Close in. Ph. 'or go
to 1064 Oak St -

FURN. apt., some utilities furn. 187
W. Miller. Ph.

SMALL, comfortable apt., right down
town. Lady prefer. 645 Ferry.

FURNISHED apt. 4 blocks No. Lip-man- 's.

Ph. 340 Division.
NICE furn. apt.

588 N. Church. Ph.
NICELY furn. modern court

bdrm. apt W. Salem. Ph.
eve. ' & Sun

HALF-Bloc- k to shopping. 3 blks. to
Capitol: Neat m. furn. apt for 1

or 2. ladies. Phone
evenings.

VERY NICE furnished 2 bedroom.
CaU at 824 N. 14th.

MOD. FURN. 3 rms. $30. $40. $50.
Estep. 1075 N. CapitoL Ph.

YOU are a couple without pets. If
you like a very nice, new, desir-
able apt. with good park-
ing. Range & refrig.. water, gar-
bage, laundry, antenna furnished.
1710i Mill St.

ON APRIL 1st large fum.
apt, upstairs, nice & clean, carpet-
ed, bdrm. & living room, nearly
ney furnishings, priv. entr.. no
children. 1120 Hood St., afternoons.
LARGE well fum. rooms. Close in
549 N. Cottage.

NEW Dec. 3 rooms, nicely fum. Priv.
bath Sc entr. Util. furn. 420 S. 20.

FURNISHED apt, priv. bath.
Call at 765 Ferry. i

CLEAN, furn. apt Util. Sc heat furn.
$45. 1760 N. 4th. Pn.

SPACIOUS 3 rms. Lots of built-in- s Sc

closets. Range refr. 1055 Edgewater
CLEAN Apt 1 rm. with kitchen Sc

Ige. clothes closet, $28. includes
utility, close in. 404 S. High. Ph.

SMALL, heated Apt. Priv. ent Ad-
ults. 1411 Court Ph.

upstrs., furn., all private, 1
block to shopping, South. 1 or 2
adults only. Ph.

FURNISHED apt. Ladies
only. Priv. bath. 698 N. High St
ROOMS, riv. bath, Sc entr. Refrig..
utilities furn. Adults. 735 S. 13th.

FOR RENT
Neat apartment Walking

distance to shopping and state
building?. $50 per mo. AL ISAAK
& CO.. REALTORS. 322 N. Church
St. Ph. '4-33- or
BDRM. APT., refrig. tc range furn.
$50 mo. See Manager, 740 Ferry.

ATTRACTIVE, unfurn. except range.
3 rms.. pvt. bath and entrance.
Close in. 295 S. Winter. Ph.

SINGLE ground floor, furn.. front
apt $40. All utilities but elec
755 Ferry St. '

FURN. apt., steam heat Phone, con- -

ven. wash, faculties. Ph.
BEAUTIFUL small apt- - Furn. or un

furn. 1133 Chemeketa.
ium heat & water. Call

after 5.: Ph.
NICELY furn. apt. with

utilities. Ph.
CLEAN, FURN. 1 bdrm. grd. floor

court apt. $45. Ph.
SPACIOUS, like new. modern. 3 rm.

and bath. furn. and unfurn. Very
' nice. Acacia Apts. Ph.

LARGE, nice furn. rooms. Private
bath. Laundry. 695 S. 18th.

FURN. 2 room basement apt. Priv.
bath. $35. 1115 N. 19th.
RMS. FURN, pvt. bath, walking

dist. 450 So. Capitol. Ph.
NEV'LY decorated m. furn.. priv.

ent. Ac oain, uins. s. isui.
FURNISHED APARTMENTS

Ambassador Apts. 550 N. Summer
CLOSE in nice modern furn. 3
rm. apt. & I unfurn Call any
day except Sat Ph.

unfurn. Apt. Except refrig.
elec, range. The Haseldorf.

707 Houses For Rent

house In country. Free
rent for elderly couple that will do
chores. Ph.

ALMOST 'new house, elec.
range, auto, heat, hdwd. floors, in-
sulated, auto, washer Sc . dryer
available. 2234 Maple. '

FOR RENT Unfurn. house.
a acre. 2f03 Evergreen. Ph.

SMALL house. $40 mo., in
cluding water. So. of town.

CLEAN, nicely furn. house.
Garage, couple. No pets, 1915
Highway Ave. iPh. .

FURN.. close in. LR. . DR.. J.BR..
kitchen, bath, fireplace, bsmt., gar.,
adults. See to appreciate. Ph.

cottage South. Modern,
partly furn. $30 mo. Ph. -

house & dinette. Adults.
Inquire 1265 N. 4th.

houses, South Salem, Ph.
.

unfurn. North. $60.: Ph.

duplex. 750 N. Winter.
Pearcy TJllman. Realtor.

SMALL house furn. Close to State
bldgs. $35. 17J S. 13th. Ph.

FURN. mod. cottages. reas.
Creek summer park. - 2455 Trade.

CLEAN, unfurn. house. Car
port. ' North. Adults. No j pets.
Ph.

fireplace, sleeping porch.
gar, reasonable. Inquire 1290 Fir.

5 RM MOD. house. 12 mi. North on
Wallace Rd. Rt. 1. Box 50.

1 BDRM. cottage and 2 room apt.
Utility furn. Garage. $45 and $32.50.

; Adults. Ph. 2261 Hazel Ave.
2 BDRMS.. dining & living room, kit

& bath. $40 per ' mo. Unfurn. 146
Mar on. days, eves.

SUBURBAN redecorated.
Unfurn. Oil circulator. Ph.

house on alley. So. Salem.
$25. Ph.

garage, good garden. $40.
Inquire 1596 So. 13th. j

home, furnished. Refer-
ence. $65. Can be seen Monday Sc
Tuesday. 1132 6th St i

FURN. or unfurn. bouse.
West Salem. Ph. Inquire
1042 3rd St. t

NICE , house, close in. stove
Sc refrig. if desired. Ph.

$50 garden spot, stoves.
bus. 580 S. 19th. Int. 1443 Oak.

FURN. house, north garage
garden. Ph. eve.

FURNISHED CABINS by week or
month. Phone !

REDECORATED, unfurn.. small
house, garage. Ph.

UNFURN. house, close in,
garage, fireplace. furn.
Call after 5 on week days.

- house with bath. Running
water 'supplied. $35. Fli. ei,

tc m. furn. cottages.' utili- -.

t.es. Cold Spgrs. Cottages. 4010 S.
Pacific Hwy. Ph. '

SALEM HOUSING Authority 1200 S
16th. Vacant apts. Low rentals.
Children welcome. Ph. -

NOB HILL BARGAIN
One of Salem's choicest locations. 1

house on 2 lots. Live . here while
' you build or sell 1 lot for a nice

gain. home has sep. dming i

room. Oil furnace. HW. floors. Ven. J

blinds. Full price $6950. Don't wait, j

call Mr. Sword right away. Eve.
: Ph. -

LIKE PRIVACY? :

Every member of the ' family caa
have a room of his own in this fine
older type home. Roomy liv. room,
generous dining room; lge kitchen.
Tile fireplace. S Jidrms. Oil heat.
Excellent locationV Jill for til .950.
Call Walt Jones. Eve. Ph.

DREAM-rIOM- ':

This Is an excellent home.
Quality construction, excellent ar-
rangement, choice location. All the
wanted features for gracious liv-
ing New draperies axid rug in-
cluded at only $16,500. CaU for Mr.
GrimmetL Eve. Ph.

GROCERY & MEATS
Come ' in and take over this going

business for. just $6500. Includes aU
fixtures .equipment and meat shop
case. Inventory is about $4000.
Present gross- - is anprox. $40,000.
Owner will trade. What have you?
Call N. G. "Dan" Isaalc today. Eve.
Ph.

SELF SERVICE
LAUNDRY' .

Look at this for a business In igrowing community. Complete
equipment plus bldg. and
house for $9500. Real opportunity
for the right party. Owner will
consider trade for other property.
Call N. G. -- Dan" Isaajc. Eve. Ph.

"
.

HEIGHTS

VIEW. 3 bdrms., 1','a baths, birch
paneled fireplace & birch china
fa perimeter oil neat, Dutii-in-s

terms or trade for good smaller home.

BEATER

WE SMILING -

built home on beautiful

Tom Fagan Alta. Wells

REALTY

Rawlins Dale Rayburn
Henry Rund - r

Two Bedrm. Basement
A nice bungalow with fireplace, and

sawausi lurnace. Bush sch. dist.
Well built and a nice looking home
for $7,500. , ' . ..:

Richmond Sch. Dist"
Nice looking home, lot 50

x loo. Dasemeni and wood furnace.
Good buy for. $8,000. Call Ben.-- .

3 Bedrms j on One Fir.
large, rms. Stairway to large, attic.

ew on lurnace ec elect, water
heater. Large cor. lot at 1321 Mc-
Coy St, $8,250, $1X00 dn. $60.Wmo.

. Art Madsen Realty- -

1326 State St. f Ph.

TWO BEDROOM FURNISHED
Living room, dining room, kitchen.

bath. 2 bdrms., bsmt, furn.. gar.
Older home in good location. East.
Only $5250. incl. all furniture.

CENTER ST. REALTY '
1748 Center. Ph. Eve,

r

home. Att garage. Large lot for gar
$6,000, Good terms, t

i
water. Mod- -

PH. 28629

Neat one-bedro- house, oil furnace,
roomy modern kitchen, south on
Sunnyside Road. (8350.

VIEW LOIS 2

We still have some : View lots with
pavement, curbs L water, 75x100.
$2000.. Morningside; District.

2

S250 DOWN
. ;

l'i Acres,' South 'River Road. River
frontage. house. 3 years
old. Balance like tent.! Trees, paved
road.

Eve phones lor

PHONE 4-44- 54

R E A ifll p R

1955 FAIRGROUNDS RD.

MONEY TALKS
small, clean i home, close In

South, extra building sites, fine
surroundings, $3,495. j

North Salem 5 room j older home,
good corner lot, close to school.
$3500. Terms. f

CLOSE to State House.
home, good living & dining rooms,
den, enclosed back porch, newly
decorated, offered at a bargain
price of $6,250. ; J

SOUTH suburban, new ranch
type home, large living Sc dining
Tooiris, modernistic kitchen, fire-
place, utility room, plastered ga-
rage, brick trim, paved St., $11,250.
Best of terms.

Please Note:' We can accept mort-
gages Sc contracts as part payment
on these properties.

B. M. MASON, PLTR.
164 S. Coml. Phi

mmmm
"Brand iNew
Brick Home"

Three-bedroo- m home; living rm. with
fireplace, lovely f dining rm., also
family room with fireplace. Ceram- -

. 1c tile bath, kitchen with Birch
cabinets. Delco forced air heat.
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

carry all work, complete subdivi- -
. sion service. J. c. Company. Ph.

SCHARFF BROTHERS
Installa-.o- n and Reoamne

Sewers. Septic Tanks. Dra.n Fields
Power Ditching & Backfill

Ph or
D 8 s. DOZERS, scrapers, clearing

blades Clearing by hour or con
h-- tract Ph.

D. PANTOVIca. dozeing & leveling.
Ph.

700 Rentals
702 Sleeping Rooms, Board
SLEEPING room for working man.

T.V. Close to Cap.. Bldg. .

DOWNTOWN, nice, clean room.
warm. H&C water. 658 Center St

lijHT housekeeping room for 1 or
3 Close in. $25. Ph. 09.

NICELY fum. room, men. T.V. kit.
pnv. szo mo. pn.

CLEAN, warm rooms, close in. Fred'
rickson Hail. 215 S. Winter.

NICELY furnished room, $25. 539 N.
Winter. . -

3 fcnrT
MAN! ARE

LOOK WHAT GOES FOR $fi.950 Here's what you buy for the money: 3- -
bedroom home With basement, new sawdust furnace, large living room,
nook, tall shade trees. Located next to new Baker school. TERMS POS-
SIBLE. $500 DOWN. SEE IT AND YOU'LL BUY IT. CALL ALT A
WELLS, eve. ph. . ,

v
PUT ON YOUR NEW EASTER BONNET r

AND WALK INTO THIS comfy well
Kingwood drive. Reduced to $9,950 for a quick sale. Lot CO x 100 with
nice view and in a fine area. TERMS. CALL MRS. LEMM. eve. ph.

;

BARGAIN HUNTERS' DELIGHT '

TOSSED IN EVERYTHING FCR TOTAL PRICE OF $1300. You buy at this

So Much for So Little
NO. 1 One acre with home,

not modern, close in on the on

road. $2850. Call Mr. Bourne.
Eve. Ph. 37217.

NO. 2 Modern home at east
edge of city limits near bus and
school. $4950. Small down payment.

NO. 3 Small home in
West Salem. Good condition, new
roof. $5250, Call Mr. Zyp. Eve. Ph.

NO. 4 Suburban east five-roo- m

home on 69x160 lot. A rent.saver in
a good location. $6950. Call Mr.
Roome. Eve. Ph. 45416.

jtse l our Uwn Landlord
Strictly modern

home on some choice garden
ground. 8,vxl55. near school, low
ta:;es.. Terms can be arranged.
Quick possession. $7750. Call Mr.
Jtocme. Eve. Ph. 45416.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 38216
MR. OWNER 1 When- - V sell. Glen

Woodry will pay top price for your
furniture & appliances. Ph

BARGAIN Day choices. New 2 or
home at least $1,000 under

value. Owner. Ph.
dining room, fireplace, lge.

utility, bkfst space, near, bus Sc

school 1055 N. 17th.
Ig. liv. rm., firepl., dinette,

bsmt Secluded yard. 2080 Myrtle.
LOTS. 80x100 unfinished

house & bath. ar garage "with
storage. Chicken house. School
bus at door. Large garden spot &
all year round creek. Low price
of $3,500. down. Terms. Wil-

liam M. Reed. Rt. 1. Box 364B.
Indep on Gun Club Road.

HOME AND INCOME
houses on nice lot, both
excel, cond., close to stores, bus.
Highland & St. Vincent schools.
Come in St look any time. 2085-208- 7

N. 5th.

So Much for So Little
NO 1: One acre with home,

not modern, close in on the Silver-to- n

road. $2,850. Call Mr. Bourne,
Eve. ph.

NO. 2: Modern home at east
edge of city limits near bus and
school. $4,950. Small down payment.

NO. 3: Small home in
West Salem, good condition, new
roof. $5,250. Call Mr. Zyp. Eve. ph.

NO. 4: Suburban east five-Too- m home
on 69 x 160 lot. A rent saver in a
good location. $6,950. Call Mr.
Roome. Eve. ph.

Be Your Own Landlord
Strickly modern

home, on some choice r garden
ground (85 x 155 . near school, low
taxes, terms can be arranged, quick
possession, $7,750. Call Mr. Roome,
Eve. ph. , j

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph;

TRADE house. Near bus &
school, for smaller house. 1978
Broadway. Ph.

BY OWNER 1 acre. 2 bdrms.. heat,
utility, fruit, paved St.. bus, near
school. Terms. Ph.

2 BDRM. 3rd bdrm. unfinished, 4 yrs.
old. $200 dn. Ph.

mod. home, living room,
dining room, bkfst. space in kit.,
2 large bdrms. att. gar., shop
space, fenced yard, planters Sc
sprinkling system. Good terms.
$9,750 owner. after 5:30 . or
Sat. & Sun.

15.750 house completely furn.
incl. T.V. on paved St 1560 Wi-
lbur St. Ph if no ans call

or call at 1590 Wilbur St
Mrs Geo Clearv will how house

BY OWNER, fairly new
home. Englewooa dist. Utility room,
fireplace, attached garage, hdwd.
floors, quiet neiehborhoOoV $18,500
terms. Inquire 1410 N. 25th.

FOR SALE or trade. $100down or
my equity in house for
lot or tar. Ph.

WILL trade equity in home for late
model car. Ph.

SUBURBAN East. large
home, hdwd. floors Ithruout.

Picture windows. Forced air fur-
nace. Breezeway to garage, $10,-50- 0.

$2,000 down.
GENERAL REAL ESTATE

255 Center Ph.!
CANDALARIA 2-- F.HA.

$13.500. Ph. 6 to 9 p.m.
NICE Keizer home 2 bdrmsi. Large

living room. Kitchen-dinett- e comb.
Att. garage, large lot. A11 for
$9,000. 5081 Will Ave. Ph.

1725 NO. 19th. 5 rooms. Englewood
Dist. Bdrm. In bsmt., nice lot with
cherry & walnut trees. Oil furn-
ace. $9,700. Ph.

owner will sacrifice
home. Attached ' garage,

fireplace, lovely kitchen.! Clean
Sz comfortable. Bus by door. 641
N. 20th. Will be there Friday &
Saturday. Best offer takes.! Terms.
Will trade for late model icar.

802 Busines$ Property

MODERN Auto Agencv bldg. 60x100
ft. Sell or lease. "Stayton." Mr.
Minthorne. own. Box 7531 Portland.

house. 4 aots. i Income.
Price $6500. Ph. after 12 p.m.

USt CLASSIFIED ADS

price 2 large 82 x 100 ft. wooded lots plus garage house. City water.
Located in W. Sa!em. Terms $600 down. CALL TOM FAGAN, eve. ph.

'
SUPREME LOCATION

A VERY NEAT 2 bdrm. home with extra bdrm. in basement. Close In.
North. Living room, dining room, kitchen fireplace, wall to wall car-
peting Secluded back yard and double garage. Reduced from $9850 to
$8500 for quick sale. Hurrv on this if you want the buy of your life.
Possibly $1000 down. Call Mr. Fagan Eve.

C0LBATH LAND CO., REALTORS, DIAL 4-44-
94

515 Court St. (Office in the lobbv of the Senator Hotel! Salem. Ore.
EVENING PHONES OF SALESMEN.

Grace Lemm IF NO ANSWER, DIAL '

WE INVITE YOU TO USE OUR MORTGAGE LOAN DEPARTMENT
5 j DOWN ON F.H.A. AND FEDERAL G.L LOANS .

2 BEDROOMS AND DEN, HIGHLAND DIST To trade for new
suburban. This home is priced at only $7,500.00. For appointment to
see, call Chet Rawlins

j . i , ,

7 ACRES fON S. LIBERTY older type home, remodeled, glass
heat, fireplace, brooder house and barn. Some trees, hwy. frontage. Pricej
$9.500 .00. Owner will trade equity for small farm. To see, call Fred Rose.

NEW HOME Large living room, dining room, combination,
double garage Located in west Kingwood. School bus by door. Immedi- -
ate possession. Underpriced at $10,500.00. Call Henry Rund to see.

1 ACRE WITH NICE HOME Living room. 13 x 16 dining room.
. Largef kitchen.' utility. Fruit room, double garage, woodshed.-1- 6 x 40

chicken house. Yard fenced: brooder ho'ise. Walking distance to Stay
ton. this is a good buy at $5,350.00. Owner savs make offer on downpayment. For appointment to see. call Dale Rayburn. ...

RAWLINS
(ACROSS FROM; STATESMAN. JOURNAL) j '

605 Chemeketa Street ! . Office Dhonei
Evenings phone salesmen: Chet

Fred Rose l

Maximum F.H.A. financing . to oth-
ers, several bouses .to
choose 'from. See model bouse,
1535 Marshall St. Ronaldo Hgts.
Addition Open 2 to 7 p m Lan-go- e

St Son. Builders. Ph.
NEW & DEN. $8900

Att. garage. Orchard Hgts.. W. Salem
G.I. or convent. Terms. Ph.

OPENHOUSE EVERY DAY
For sale by owner. 2935 Silverton Rd.

Ph. Lovely home
with ceramic tile bath, kitchen
with eating area, living St dining
room comb. Fireplace, forced air
furnace St inside planter. Close to
school bus Sc store.

house, neat, new. furnished,
large garden at 2580 Simpson St
$3,650. Easy Terms. Call at 2305
N. Liberty St.

' i 1
"

a. u


